

CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am the duly qualified and acting Property Appraiser in and for <u>Broward</u> County, Florida; as such I have satisfied myself that all property included or includable on the <u>Real Property</u> Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is properly taxed as far as I have been able to ascertain; that the said roll was certified and delivered to me by the Value Adjustment Board on the <u>19th</u> day of <u>October</u>, <u>2009</u>; and that all required extensions on the above described roll to show the tax attributable to all taxable property included therein have been made pursuant to law.

I further certify that upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of same to the herein described Assessment Roll as a part thereof, that said Assessment roll will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county.

In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be attached to and made a part of the above described Assessment roll this the <u>22nd</u> day of

October , 2009 tax year

Ő

Property Appraiser of

Broward County, Florida



INITIAL CERTIFICATION OF THE VALUE ADJUSTMENT BOARD

DR-488P Draft N. 10/09

Section 193.122(1), Florida Statutes

Tax Roll Year 2 0 0 9

The Value Adjustment Board of Broward County, after approval of the assessment roll below by the Department of Revenue, makes this certification on order of the board of county commissioners according to sections 197.323 and 193.122(1), F.S., and certifies that the

(Check One)

Real Property

Tangible Personal Property

assessment roll for our county has been presented by the property appraiser to include all property and information required by the statutes of the State of Florida and the requirements and regulations of the Department of Revenue.

On behalf of the entire board, I certify that we have ordered this certification to be attached as part of the assessment roll and the roll will be delivered to the property appraiser of this county on the date of this certification. The property appraiser will make all extensions to show the tax attributable to all taxable property under the law.

Signature, Chair of the Value Adjustment Board

Date



CERTIFICATE TO ROLL

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that I am the duly qualified and acting Property Appraiser in and for <u>Broward</u> County, Florida; as such I have satisfied myself that all property included or includable on the <u>Tangible Personal Property</u> Assessment Roll for the aforesaid county is properly taxed as far as I have been able to ascertain; that the said roll was certified and delivered to me by the Value Adjustment Board on the <u>19th</u> day of <u>October</u>, <u>2009</u>; and that all required extensions on the above described roll to show the tax attributable to all taxable property included therein have been made pursuant to law.

I further certify that upon completion of this certificate and the attachment of same to the herein described Assessment Roll as a part thereof, that said Assessment roll will be delivered to the Tax Collector of this county.

In witness whereof, I have subscribed this certificate and caused the same to be attached to and made a part of the above described Assessment roll this the <u>22nd</u> day of

<u>October</u> , <u>2009</u> . tax year .

Property Appraiser of Broward County, Florida



INITIAL CERTIFICATION OF THE VALUE ADJUSTMENT BOARD

DR-488P Draft N. 10/09

Section 193.122(1), Florida Statutes

Тах	Roll	Year	2	0	0	9	

The Value Adjustment Board of Broward County, after approval of the assessment roll below by the Department of Revenue, makes this certification on order of the board of county commissioners according to sections 197.323 and 193.122(1), F.S., and certifies that the

(Check One)

Real Property

X Tangible Personal Property

assessment roll for our county has been presented by the property appraiser to include all property and information required by the statutes of the State of Florida and the requirements and regulations of the Department of Revenue.

On behalf of the entire board, I certify that we have ordered this certification to be attached as part of the assessment roll and the roll will be delivered to the property appraiser of this county on the date of this certification. The property appraiser will make all extensions to show the tax attributable to all taxable property under the law.

Signature, Chair of the Value Adjustment Board

10-